
Earth's water reserves

This task is about understanding the water cycle.

a)  Name four different places in the drawing above where water is stored.

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

b)  What is the main difference between water in the lake and water in the ocean?

 
c)  Use some of the words above to help you explain how the water gets from the ocean and then falls
in the form of snow on top of the mountains.

Words you may need to use
snow
freeze

evaporation
condensation

Sun
heat

melt 
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